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D
PT/AUC/ELU/UC-AUC/B/001-001/B/001419
Sebastido da Costa Barbosa

1732-10-01 - 1740-05-27

Arquivo da Universidade de Coimbra
Universidade de Coimbra

Filiagdo: Anténio da Costa
Naturalidade: Sdo Mamede de Infesta

Faculdade: Canones

Matricula(s): 01.10.1734
01.10.1735
01.10.1736
01.10.1737
01.10.1738
01.10.1739

Instituta: 01.10.1732

Bacharel: 24.02.1740
Formatura: 27.05.1740

Portugués

11



